OF LOMBARD - II	Village of Lombard				Village Hall 255 East Wilson Ave. Lombard, IL 60148 villageoflombard.org	
1869		Legislation Details				
File #:	1901	109 Version: 1	Name:	Emergency Generator Replace	ment Project	
Туре:	Reso	solution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/19	9/2019	In control:	Village Board of Trustees		
On agenda:			Final action:	3/7/2019		
Title:	Emergency Generator Replacement Project Resolution approving a contract with Christopher B. Burke Engineering, LTD, in an amount not to exceed \$39,353.00 for design engineering services for the replacement of the permanent on-site generators at the Police Department and Charles Lane Storm Water Station. (DISTRICTS #1 & #6)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 190109 BOT 3-7-19.pdf, 2. R 18-19.pdf, 3. Christopher Burke Eng Emergency Generator Replacement Project.pdf, 4. Cover Page 190109.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
3/7/2019	1	Village Board of Trustees	ado	opted	Pass	